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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Grant Linsell          M3539         1/11    6:50     1:29:32
2     Steve Jenevein         M4549          1/8    6:56     1:30:39
3     Kemberly Thomas        F4044         1/24    7:04     1:32:32
4     Matty Teyema           M3034          1/5    7:06     1:32:49
5     Curtis Black           M3539         2/11    7:18     1:35:28
6     Bruce Watanabe         M5054         1/12    7:32     1:38:40
7     Luke Frechette         M3539         3/11    7:39     1:40:04
8     Nedis Della Chiesa     F4549         1/16    7:39     1:40:07
9     Angel Torres           M4044          1/8    7:40     1:40:16
10    Dan Huston             M2529          1/3    7:53     1:43:13
11    Jacobo Merino          M3539         4/11    7:57     1:44:05
12    Vernon Roberts         M6064          1/6    7:58     1:44:09
13    Marc Frommer           M6064          2/6    8:01     1:44:57
14    Roger Dow              M5054         2/12    8:03     1:45:19
15    Joel Turner            M3539         5/11    8:03     1:45:20
16    Melissa Newton         F3034         1/24    8:04     1:45:37
17    Lorne Sunby            M5054         3/12    8:09     1:46:37
18    Drew Sauser            M3539         6/11    8:09     1:46:46
19    Christian Howlan       M0119          1/1    8:15     1:47:57
20    Louise Dunne           F3034         2/24    8:19     1:48:49
21    Laurie Sevier          F5054         1/14    8:21     1:49:12
22    Sue Spinney            F5559         1/10    8:21     1:49:16
23    Clare Chandler         F3034         3/24    8:24     1:49:55
24    Courtney Esparza       F4549         2/16    8:26     1:50:18
25    Steve Strode           M4549          2/8    8:28     1:50:45
26    Keely Linn             F5054         2/14    8:31     1:51:27
27    Stacey Clendenin       F3539         1/29    8:37     1:52:46
28    Sarah Gaskey           F3539         2/29    8:37     1:52:47
29    Erick Johnson          M6064          3/6    8:37     1:52:52
30    Emilia Benton          F2529         1/19    8:42     1:53:54
31    Jose Javier            M4044          2/8    8:47     1:55:02
32    Drew Lytle             M5054         4/12    8:51     1:55:52
33    Sherrie Lant           F5054         3/14    8:53     1:56:12
34    Leslie Shevlin         F3034         4/24    8:53     1:56:22
35    Jennifer Johnson       F3539         3/29    8:53     1:56:22
36    Doug Kelley            M5054         5/12    8:53     1:56:22
37    Ingrid Siadal          F3539         4/29    8:53     1:56:23
38    Tim Shevlin            M3539         7/11    8:54     1:56:23
39    Noreen Murdock         F3034         5/24    8:54     1:56:25
40    Kelley Clark           F3539         5/29    8:54     1:56:25
41    John Dixon             M3539         8/11    9:01     1:58:05
42    Jordon Doke            F2024          1/5    9:02     1:58:10
43    Sheldon Ahlsten        M3034          2/5    9:02     1:58:14
44    Marilyn Nippold        F6064         1/11    9:08     1:59:36
45    Samuel Whitworth       M2024          1/1    9:10     1:59:56
46    Korrinne Odle          F4044         2/24    9:13     2:00:35
47    Teresa McFerran        F5054         4/14    9:13     2:00:38
48    Glennell Brivic        F4549         3/16    9:14     2:00:55
49    Pam Easter             F3034         6/24    9:16     2:01:20
50    Jerry Anderson         M6569          1/4    9:17     2:01:29
51    Angela Moore           F4044         3/24    9:21     2:02:25
52    Claire Lu              F3539         6/29    9:21     2:02:29
53    Jason Rice             M4044          3/8    9:22     2:02:37
54    Kerri A Tyler          F6064         2/11    9:23     2:02:44
55    Robert Bennett III     M2529          2/3    9:24     2:02:56
56    Stephanie Renfro       F2529         2/19    9:24     2:03:02
57    Cheryl Fredrick        F4549         4/16    9:26     2:03:24
58    Danielle Devlin        F3539         7/29    9:26     2:03:29
59    Stacey Johnson         F4044         4/24    9:27     2:03:44
60    Dave Logsdon           M6064          4/6    9:27     2:03:44
61    Jason Ringo            M4549          3/8    9:28     2:03:58
62    Tara Brasch            F2529         3/19    9:31     2:04:32
63    Racheal Sawyer         F4044         5/24    9:32     2:04:46
64    Olga Nikolaenko        F2529         4/19    9:32     2:04:52
65    Amanda MacDonald       F3539         8/29    9:33     2:05:00
66    Jacki Sensenbrenner    F5559         2/10    9:33     2:05:03
67    Joe Schnabel           M5559          1/5    9:38     2:06:01
68    Judy Mathison          F4044         6/24    9:38     2:06:02
69    Cortnie Hoefel         F3539         9/29    9:38     2:06:02
70    Patrick Highlands      M3034          3/5    9:39     2:06:14
71    Hugo Merino            M4044          4/8    9:43     2:07:14
72    John Lancaster         M4549          4/8    9:45     2:07:41
73    Mark Litton            M4549          5/8    9:46     2:07:48
74    Anne Levy              F5559         3/10    9:47     2:08:07
75    Alissa Melkvik         F3539        10/29    9:48     2:08:18
76    Sara Bretana           F3539        11/29    9:50     2:08:44
77    Doug Brown             M6569          2/4    9:51     2:09:00
78    Celeste Paulson        F2529         5/19    9:52     2:09:06
79    Claire Cole            F3539        12/29    9:54     2:09:29
80    Kara Bowman            F3539        13/29    9:54     2:09:40
81    Karilee Barfuss        F4549         5/16    9:55     2:09:46
82    Linda Harries          F4044         7/24    9:55     2:09:48
83    Sarah Tumpane          F3034         7/24    9:55     2:09:53
84    Raeann Voorhies        F3034         8/24    9:56     2:10:04
85    Lisa Ashburn           F4549         6/16    9:58     2:10:22
86    Kathy Jenevein         F4549         7/16   10:04     2:11:46
87    Janice Zaugg           F3539        14/29   10:06     2:12:10
88    Chantelle Ramharan     F2529         6/19   10:08     2:12:40
89    Michele Clemo          F4549         8/16   10:08     2:12:42
90    Lori Girod             F4044         8/24   10:08     2:12:43
91    Heather Brink          F4044         9/24   10:10     2:13:04
92    Neal Benson            M6569          3/4   10:14     2:13:56
93    Carrie Conklin         F3539        15/29   10:14     2:13:59
94    James Golden           M6569          4/4   10:16     2:14:18
95    Caitlin Calip          F3034         9/24   10:17     2:14:33
96    Jodie Williams         F3539        16/29   10:17     2:14:39
97    Jolee Bancroft         F3539        17/29   10:21     2:15:30
98    Ryan Bancroft          M4044          5/8   10:21     2:15:30
99    Rob Thompson           M4044          6/8   10:22     2:15:38
100   Hans Goplen            M4044          7/8   10:22     2:15:39
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101   Cj Braccialini         F3034        10/24   10:24     2:16:12
102   Stephen Payne          M5054         6/12   10:28     2:16:57
103   Natalie Burg           F2529         7/19   10:29     2:17:12
104   Alicia Litton          F4549         9/16   10:31     2:17:43
105   Amy Boynton            F3539        18/29   10:32     2:17:48
106   Jeremy Gourley         M3539         9/11   10:32     2:17:56
107   Charlotte Galen        F4044        10/24   10:34     2:18:15
108   Trace Ward             M5054         7/12   10:34     2:18:23
109   Garn Loveland          M5054         8/12   10:35     2:18:34
110   Shannon Pettner        F3034        11/24   10:37     2:19:01
111   Tracy Neal             F5054         5/14   10:39     2:19:19
112   Casey Crawford         F2024          2/5   10:42     2:20:08
113   Karen Allan            F4549        10/16   10:44     2:20:33
114   Allison Knight         F2529         8/19   10:44     2:20:34
115   Bill Kuper             M5054         9/12   10:46     2:20:58
116   Crystal Frechette      F3034        12/24   10:47     2:21:04
117   Jill McNealy           F3539        19/29   10:48     2:21:29
118   Eva Beveridge          F3539        20/29   10:49     2:21:34
119   Todd Mapes             M3034          4/5   10:49     2:21:40
120   Jennie Marsh           F2529         9/19   10:51     2:22:09
121   Amira Fahoum           F3034        13/24   10:52     2:22:12
122   Sarah Coleman          F4044        11/24   10:53     2:22:30
123   Darin Dehle            M4549          6/8   10:53     2:22:31
124   Deborah Sironen        F6064         3/11   10:55     2:22:49
125   Bruce Eschenbacher     M5559          2/5   10:58     2:23:35
126   Airi Ahlsten           F3034        14/24   11:02     2:24:21
127   Becca Bostwick         F2529        10/19   11:02     2:24:26
128   Wendy Nau              F4549        11/16   11:04     2:24:48
129   Trenda Locke           F5054         6/14   11:04     2:24:53
130   Heidi Classen          F4044        12/24   11:04     2:24:53
131   Elizabeth Beltran      F0119          1/3   11:05     2:25:03
132   Arleta Buckmaster      F5054         7/14   11:08     2:25:44
133   Martha Bewley          F3034        15/24   11:10     2:26:12
134   David Okain            M5559          3/5   11:14     2:27:05
135   Angie Meyer            F3034        16/24   11:16     2:27:23
136   Dan Murphy             M7579          1/1   11:16     2:27:34
137   Sharyn Fetrow          F6569          1/1   11:17     2:27:47
138   Nick Arnold            M2529          3/3   11:22     2:28:42
139   Jaime Larsen           F3539        21/29   11:22     2:28:51
140   Austyn Roelofs         F0119          2/3   11:22     2:28:54
141   Kelsey Hupp            F2529        11/19   11:22     2:28:55
142   Rachael Trumbo         F2529        12/19   11:23     2:28:56
143   Serena Randall         F4044        13/24   11:24     2:29:16
144   Debi Burton            F4549        12/16   11:24     2:29:16
145   Ed Waggoner            M4044          8/8   11:29     2:30:17
146   Mary Jane Gleeson      F6064         4/11   11:29     2:30:18
147   Teazzua Seekins        F4044        14/24   11:36     2:31:48
148   Leleng Lu              F4044        15/24   11:36     2:31:48
149   Jessika Oxford         F4044        16/24   11:43     2:33:18
150   Teresa Johnson         F5559         4/10   11:44     2:33:41
151   Steve Floth            M5054        10/12   11:45     2:33:51
152   Marlee Underhill       F6064         5/11   11:45     2:33:52
153   Veronica Schmitz       F2529        13/19   11:46     2:34:05
154   Elliott Crowder        M4549          7/8   11:48     2:34:27
155   Linda Gailey           F5559         5/10   11:50     2:34:54
156   Kelley Spencer         F3539        22/29   11:50     2:34:54
157   Norma Jean Ortega      F2529        14/19   11:51     2:35:02
158   Linda Nishioka         F6064         6/11   11:55     2:36:02
159   Kory Bowlin            F2024          3/5   12:02     2:37:34
160   Christa Knight         F2529        15/19   12:07     2:38:42
161   Leslee Seamons         F3539        23/29   12:07     2:38:43
162   Robin Deloach          F5559         6/10   12:08     2:38:45
163   Kim Thalacker          F4044        17/24   12:09     2:38:58
164   Lisa Jo Fisher         F4044        18/24   12:09     2:39:06
165   Diane Miller           F5559         7/10   12:13     2:39:51
166   Rich Brown             M5559          4/5   12:14     2:40:04
167   Mary Williamson        F4044        19/24   12:16     2:40:32
168   Kenda Ellis            F3539        24/29   12:17     2:40:43
169   Karla Isais            F2529        16/19   12:22     2:41:55
170   Nichole Carlson        F3034        17/24   12:24     2:42:19
171   Dallas Mabe            F2529        17/19   12:27     2:42:56
172   Elizabeth Visser       F2024          4/5   12:27     2:42:57
173   Thomas Black           M5054        11/12   12:27     2:42:59
174   Bill Raschko           M5054        12/12   12:28     2:43:17
175   Shawna Jordan          F4044        20/24   12:40     2:45:53
176   Rhiannon Updenkelder   F3034        18/24   12:41     2:45:57
177   Jessica Arnsdorf       F3034        19/24   12:41     2:46:00
178   Brett Bond             M6064          5/6   12:42     2:46:11
179   Kathy Fraser           F5559         8/10   12:42     2:46:13
180   Jennifer Connolly      F4044        21/24   12:45     2:46:53
181   Alisa Vail             F4044        22/24   12:45     2:46:53
182   Molly Marcum           F3034        20/24   12:49     2:47:48
183   Lisa Tompkins          F5054         8/14   12:49     2:47:51
184   Annie McVay            F4044        23/24   12:56     2:49:19
185   Liberty Harkey         F3539        25/29   13:12     2:52:43
186   Craig Van Valkenburg   M5559          5/5   13:15     2:53:31
187   April Seward           F3539        26/29   13:19     2:54:27
188   Heather Harris         F3539        27/29   13:19     2:54:27
189   Amanda Benjamin        F2529        18/19   13:20     2:54:33
190   Michael Thompson       M3539        10/11   13:31     2:57:03
191   Melinda Hilsinger      F7074          1/3   13:41     2:59:13
192   Susan Christensen      F6064         7/11   13:42     2:59:27
193   Heather McClean        F5054         9/14   13:42     2:59:27
194   Karma Crafton          F3539        28/29   13:47     3:00:29
195   Jennifer Boardman      F4549        13/16   13:51     3:01:22
196   Kathy Okerberg         F5559         9/10   14:10     3:05:34
197   Cindy Fancher          F6064         8/11   14:12     3:06:01
198   Angela Lang            F5054        10/14   14:12     3:06:02
199   Audrey M Konold        F7074          2/3   14:13     3:06:15
200   Calissa Spooner        F0119          3/3   14:17     3:07:06
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201   Susan Spooner-Caldwel  F4549        14/16   14:17     3:07:06
202   Patricia Wiggins       F5054        11/14   14:18     3:07:08
203   Allison Parsons        F4044        24/24   14:19     3:07:23
204   Ashley Mullen          F3539        29/29   14:19     3:07:24
205   Faye Beuby             F7074          3/3   14:26     3:09:00
206   Aura Lee Loveland      F5054        12/14   14:31     3:10:04
207   Kacy Gourley           F3034        21/24   14:44     3:12:50
208   Janet Bond             F5559        10/10   14:46     3:13:19
209   Bo Douglas             M3539        11/11   14:47     3:13:38
210   Marilyn Murphy         F7579          1/2   14:51     3:14:21
211   Carol Jones            F5054        13/14   14:53     3:14:57
212   Elizabeth Buffam       F7579          2/2   14:57     3:15:48
213   Ann Olsen              F6064         9/11   15:09     3:18:24
214   Virginia Hopper        F6064        10/11   15:30     3:23:02
215   Meghann Fenn           F2024          5/5   15:39     3:24:54
216   Leroy Fenn             M4549          8/8   15:39     3:24:55
217   Emily Sheridan         F3034        22/24   16:02     3:29:50
218   Linda Drechsler        F5054        14/14   16:02     3:30:01
219   Roy Fancher            M6064          6/6   16:02     3:30:02
220   Veronica Saraz         F2529        19/19   16:31     3:36:12
221   Josh Sullivan          M3034          5/5   16:31     3:36:13
222   Barbara Davis          F6064        11/11   16:53     3:41:02
223   Renee Williams         F4549        15/16   16:53     3:41:10
224   Carmen Eisenbarth      F3034        23/24   17:12     3:45:19
225   Russ Fetrow            M7074          1/1   17:33     3:49:46
226   Rose Lee               F3034        24/24   17:42     3:51:43
227   Tracy Peets            F4549        16/16   17:42     3:51:44
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